
Erie County Fire Instructors 
                          STATE INSTRUCTORS 

NAME CELL E-MAIL 

Allard, Robert 553-1045 sfi1546@roadrunner.com 

Bourgeois, Ron 913-6852 chief@marillafire.com 

Chmielowiec, Tom 517-0215 sfi1535@verizon.net 

Eason, Kenneth 628-8415 de320eas@aol.com 

Endle, Ron 479-4186 ronfirellc@aol.com 

Fischer, Carl 369-0291 cfischer@mtfd.com 

Hartley, Mark 863-6942 bchar5557@aol.com 

Koral, Jim 523-8225 Jkoral2252@roadrunner.com 

Lotocki, Mike 480-6300 mlotocki@yahoo.com 

Partridge, Tom 480-9871 sfibirdie1501@verizon.net 

Peggues, Al 803-5628 awkrp357@aol.com 

Pieczynski, Walt 583-0191 wpieczynski@yahoo.com 

Ratzel, Thomas 515-8983 tcchief@gmail.com 

Sanford, Rob 697-0188 rsds88@verizon.net 

Tuberdyke, Mike 479-2999 bfdbc3467@roadrunner.com 

Wilkinson, Rodney 200-8633 yendortwo@aol.com 

Zymanek, James 208-8774 Jzymanek@dhses.ny.gov 

   

                         COUNTY INSTRUCTORS 
NAME CELL E-MAIL 

Bourgeois, Ron 923-3792 jrrondo43@yahoo.com 

Conley, Eric 352-1994 chieffdsh@verizon.net 

Crotty, Sean 861-2526 seancrotty@verizon.net 

Cutler, Jeff 998-7677 cutler29@gmail.com 

Fallon, Larry 863-0064 larry.fallon@verizon.net 

Grabar, Joe 462-8642  

Gugliuzza, Mike 570-6004 snyder92@snyderfd.com 

Guy, Jim 544-0327 jhguy@verizon.net 

Hartley, Mark 863-6942 bchar5557@aol.com 

Hejmanowski, Brian 698-3117 briano662@aol.com 

Kluck, Mike 725-8918 MikeK10@verizon.net 

Kubiak, Dave 310-8269 dakwfd@roadrunner.com 

Lawniczak, Mark 864-8777 lawniczak4@verizon.net 

Lotocki, Mike 480-6300 mlotocki@yahoo.com 

Lotocki, Peter 861-3719 petelotocki@yahoo.com 

Matisz, Steve 870-1817 bevmatisz@yahoo.com 

Mazurkiewicz, Jay 572-4777 j2theresq@aol.com 

Osinski, Matt 609-3572 mattyo161@yahoo.com 

Peggues, Al 803-5628 awkrp357@aol.com 

Petrie, Chris 570-2149 chriswfd39@yahoo.com 

Pierce,Greg 570-7969 truckie13@verizon.net 

Rider, Randy 954-3985 chiefrider21@aol.com 

Schurr,Gary 984-4843 gschrr@verizon.net 

Szewc, Bill 983-6083 xnine9@aol.com 

Taylor, Tom 517-6156 taylort808@hotmail.com 

Trzepacz, Don 863-9359 eccd101@aol.com 

Vaughn, Cephus 566-0564 cvzeke@verizon.net         
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